Position

Supervisor

Operator

Supervisor

Operator

Operator

Operator

Operator

Operator

Operator

Operator

Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Crows Landing Community
Services District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$5,498

$5,480

$4,650

$1,949

$1,488

$1,388

$715

$613

$425

$135

$120

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



