Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$5,498	\$0
Operator		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$5,480	\$0
Supervisor		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$4,650	\$0
Operator		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$1,949	\$0
Operator		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$1,488	\$0
Operator		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$1,388	\$0
Operator		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$715	\$0
Operator		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$613	\$0
Operator		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$425	\$0
Operator		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$135	\$0
Operator		Crows Landing Community Services District	Operations	\$120	\$0